NUMBER OF STUDENTS RESIDING ON-CAMPUS AND

NUMBER COMMUTING TO CAMPUS

RESIDENCE HALL

Sanford Hall

Moore Hall

Scott Hall

Hunt Hall

Phase IV-A Suites

Phase IV-B Suites

Phase V Apartments

Belk Hall Apts

Belk Hall Suites

Martin Hall Apartments

Miltimore Hall Apartments (Formerly Spruce)
Miltimore Hall Suites (Formerly Spruce)
Witherspoon Apts (Phase VI)
Witherspoon Suites (Phase VI)

Wallis Hall Apartments (Formerly Laurel)
Wallis Hall Suites (Formerly Laurel)
Lynch Hall Suites

Greek Village

TOTAL ON-CAMPUS

COMMUTERS

GRAND TOTAL

Source: Housing and Residence Life
Date: October 31, 2014

FALL 2014
Table

MALE

236
226
198
212
106
213
104
206

21
221
103

97

77
121
160

42
220

21

2,584

11,177

13,761

FEMALE

230
223
155
214

94

10
125
174

15
133
110
116
100
105
144

42
273
155

2,418

11,059

13,477

TOTAL

466
449
353
426
200
223
229
380

36
354
213
213
177
226
304

84
493
176

5,002

22,236

27,238

PERCENTAGE

1.7%
1.6%
1.3%
1.6%
0.7%
0.8%
0.8%
1.4%
0.1%
1.3%
0.8%
0.8%
0.6%
0.8%
1.1%
0.3%
1.8%
0.6%

18.4%

81.6%

100.0%



