NUMBER OF STUDENTS RESIDING ON-CAMPUS AND NUMBER COMMUTING TO CAMPUS FALL 2014 Table

RESIDENCE HALL	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE
Sanford Hall	236	230	466	1.7%
Moore Hall	226	223	449	1.6%
Scott Hall	198	155	353	1.3%
Hunt Hall	212	214	426	1.6%
Phase IV-A Suites	106	94	200	0.7%
Phase IV-B Suites	213	10	223	0.8%
Phase V Apartments	104	125	229	0.8%
Belk Hall Apts	206	174	380	1.4%
Belk Hall Suites	21	15	36	0.1%
Martin Hall Apartments	221	133	354	1.3%
Miltimore Hall Apartments (Formerly Spruce)	103	110	213	0.8%
Miltimore Hall Suites (Formerly Spruce)	97	116	213	0.8%
Witherspoon Apts (Phase VI)	77	100	177	0.6%
Witherspoon Suites (Phase VI)	121	105	226	0.8%
Wallis Hall Apartments (Formerly Laurel)	160	144	304	1.1%
Wallis Hall Suites (Formerly Laurel)	42	42	84	0.3%
Lynch Hall Suites	220	273	493	1.8%
Greek Village	21	155	176	0.6%
TOTAL ON-CAMPUS	2,584	2,418	5,002	18.4%
COMMUTERS	11,177	11,059	22,236	81.6%
GRAND TOTAL	13,761	13,477	27,238	100.0%

Source: Housing and Residence Life

Date: October 31, 2014